EXAMINATION
DEGREE PROGRAMME

FACULTY OF GEOMATICS

Examination Time Table

9" March 2022 - 20" March 2022

: Year IV Semester | (2015/2016)
: BSc Honours in Surveying Sciences

Date Subject and Code Startat | Finishat | Mode Type

0900 0930 Open MCQ
SG 41212 Advanced Physical Geodesy

1000 1200 Open Essay

09.03.2022 - Wednesday

1400 1430 Closed MCQ
RS 41244 Digital Photogrammetry

1500 1600 Open Essay

0900 0930 Open MCQ

10.03.2022 - Thursday HS 32236 Seamanship & Navigation

1000 1130 Open Essay
LM 41228 Spatial Data Infrastructure 1000 1200 Open Essay

0900 0930 Open MCQ
GS 41152 Colors in Cartography

11.03.2022 - Friday 1000 1130 Open Essay

1400 1430 Open MCQ
SG 41215 Deformation Monitoring and Analysis

1500 1630 Open Essay

0900 0930 Closed MCQ
RS 41246 Industrial Photogrammetry

1000 1100 Open Essay

12.03.2022 - Saturday

1400 1430 Open MCQ
HS 41138 Underwater Acoustics

1500 1600 Open Essay




LM 41225 Land Policy & Land Management 1000 1130 Open Essay
13.03.2022 - Sunday 0900 0930 Open MCQ
GS 41256 Geo-Statistics in GIS
1000 1045 Open Essay
GS 41257 GIS Customization and Programming 1000 1045 Open Essay
14.03.2022 - Monday 1400 1500 Open ;‘:\‘;r;tiv\fic Paper
RS 41245 Fundamentals of Space Science
1600 1720 Open Essay
0900 0930 Open MCQ
HS 41134 Law of the Sea
1000 1100 Open Essay
15.03.2022 - Tuesday
1400 1430 Open MCQ
SG 41313 Applications of GNSS
1500 1630 Open Essay
GS 41260 Opensource GIS and Web mapping 1000 1045 Open Essay
16.03.2022 - Wednesday 1400 1430 Open MCQ
LM 41224 Land Law
1500 1630 Open Essay
17.03.2022 - Thursday (Poya Day)
0900 0930 [Open MCQ
SG 41218 Quantity Surveying
1000 1130 [Open Essay
18.03.2022 - Friday
1400 1430 |Open MCQ
RS 41342 Advanced Remote Sensing
1500 1630 |Open Essay
LM 41229 Urban Planning 1000 1200 |Open Essay
19.03.2022 - Saturday 0900 0945 |Closed Short Answers
RS 41149 Satellite Technology
1030 1130 |Closed Essay




1400 1430 |Open MCQ

19.03.2022 - Saturday HS 41332 Hydrographic Data Management
1500 1630 |Open Essay

0900 0930 |Open MCQ
20.03.2022 - Sunday GS 41255 Generalization and Symbolization

1000 1130 |Open Essay

Date: 07.02.2022 Dean: < ’7}%(

G

MODE *

Open : Open-book

Closed : Closed-book

NOTE** : Viva - Voce Examinations will be scheduled and conducted during the examination period by the respective departments.

Schedule will be notified accordingly.







